
As at 8/6/2023

中文姓名 英文姓名 出生年份 時間 總名次

Name Eng Name Year Time
Overall
ranking

黃　鉦 Wong Ching 2005 1:27.4 1

/ Johannes Oskar Yoon Engelmeier 2005 1:33.7 2

陳浩然 Chan Ho Yin 2005 1:35.9 3

歐珈僖 Au Ka Hei 2005 1:54.9 4

曾澤桂 Zeng Chak Kwai 2006 1:29.2 1

吳嘉傑 Wu Ka Kit 2006 1:30.3 2

/ Julian Nicolas Zimmer 2006 1:31.3 3

伊斯蘭穆 Delih Islam Amine 2006 1:33.1 4

劉冠齊 Lau Kwun Chai 2006 1:34.7 5

/ Augustine Mulcahy 2006 1:34.9 6

許峻傑 Hui Felix 2006 1:39.6 7

湛崇熙 Jarn Sung Hei 2006 1:41.2 8

劉昊陽 Lau Ho Yeung 2006 1:42.8 9

/ Queon Ernst 2006 1:43.3 10

李旨俊 Lee Tsz Chun 2006 1:51.5 11

/ Fung Tsun Ngai Liam 2006 Absent /

青少年賽艇分齡賽 – 第2站  2023/05/27
Youth Rowing Age Group Time Trials 2023 (Stage 2)

500米室內賽艇分齡挑戰賽  - 男子組

500m Indoor Rowing Age Group Challenge　Boy's Result
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500m Indoor Rowing Age Group Challenge　Boy's Result

廖崇禮 Liu Sung Lai 2007 1:33.1 1

江俊楠 Jiang Chun Nam 2007 1:36.2 2

鄭卋勛 Cheng Sai Fun 2007 1:36.8 3

朱吉勝 Chu Ryan Jae Shen 2007 1:38.0 4

張進靈 Cheung Chun Ling 2007 1:40.2 5

賴栢淇 Lai Pak Ki 2007 1:40.8 6

黃梓峻 Wong Tsz Tsun, Jayden 2007 1:42.3 7

/ Ethan Kwan 2007 1:43.2 8

黄浚傑 Wong Tsun Kit 2007 1:43.6 9

譚振華 Tam Chun Wa 2007 1:44.6 10

/ Sander Day 2007 1:45.3 11

黃浚賢 Wong Tsun Yin 2007 1:46.5 12

譚家寶 Tam Ka Po 2007 1:54.8 13

黃子乘 Huang Zicheng 2007 1:55.1 14

蔡楷楷 Choi Kai Kai 2007 Absent /

周堯銘 Zhou Yaoming 2008 1:30.0 1

/ Matthew Mcquhae 2008 1:34.1 2

曾令樺 Tsang Ling Wa 2008 1:34.7 3

曾凱謙 Tsang Hoi Him 2008 1:37.4 4

黃梓炫 Wong Tsz Yuen 2008 1:38.0 5

張雲舒 Zhang Eric Yunshu 2008 1:39.2 6

李志佳 Lee Chi Kai 2008 1:41.2 7

陳梓建 Chan Tsz Kin 2008 1:43.4 8

黃宇道 Huang Yu To 2008 1:45.9 9

余　愿 Yu Yuen 2008 1:46.0 10

鍾致遠 Chung Chi Yuen 2008 1:47.8 11

張梓灝 Cheung Tsz Ho 2008 1:58.3 12

潘健文 Poon Kin Man 2008 Absent /

張銘琛 Cheung Ming Sum 2008 Absent /

黃達之 Wong Tat Chi 2008 Absent /

U16

U15
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青少年賽艇分齡賽 – 第2站  2023/05/27
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500m Indoor Rowing Age Group Challenge　Boy's Result

洪卓軒 Hung Cheuk Hin 2009 1:38.0 1

謝江川 Xie, Neal 2009 1:39.3 2

施宗益 / 2009 1:40.2 3

林衍榛 Lam Hin Chun Alvin 2009 1:41.7 4

李沅潮 / 2009 1:42.1 5

劉哲騫 Lau Chit Hin 2009 1:43.2 6

譚國豐 Tam Kwok Fung, Wayne 2009 1:46.6 7

邱進賢 Yow Preston 2009 1:46.7 8

李明陽 Li Ming Yang Alex 2009 1:46.7 8

李凱智 Li Hoi Chi David 2009 1:49.0 10

黃恩銘 Wong Aldo 2009 1:49.1 11

李梓華 Lee Tsz Wah 2009 1:51.1 12

朱鎮鋒 / 2009 1:52.9 13

梁博然 / 2009 1:56.9 14

辛弘璋 Hsin Hung Chang, Jack 2009 2:02.7 15

歐澤豪 Ou Ze Hao 2009 2:08.8 16

曹在宥 Cao Alexander 2009 Absent /

裴中天 Pei Zhongtian 2009 Absent /

葉一淳 Ian Yip 2010 1:38.4 1

彭品誠 Peng Pan Shing Peter 2010 1:50.1 2

邵　智 Stewart Harry George 2010 1:55.1 3

林昀睿 Lin Rack 2010 Absent /

陳雋諾 Chan Chun Lok 2010 Absent /

黃雋熙 Wong Chun Hei 2010 Absent /

藍潤青 Lan Victor 2010 Absent /

U13
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500m Indoor Rowing Age Group Challenge　Boy's Result

陳雍卓 Chan Alkin 2011 1:54.7 1

陸司宸 Season Lu 2011 2:06.3 2

麥　傲 Mak Ngo 2011 2:07.7 3

黃崇禧 Wong Sung Hei 2011 2:10.8 4

康宇辰 Kang Kevin 2012 2:15.8 5

黃競毅 Wong King Ngai 2012 2:20.3 6

盧宥廷 Lo Yau Ting 2012 2:21.9 7

U12 or below



As at 8/6/2023

中文姓名 英文姓名 出生年份 時間 總名次

Name Eng Name Year Time
Overall
ranking

/ Natasha Pizzala 2005 1:55.3 1

/ Jeannie Leung 2005 2:14.5 2

黃熙文 Wong Hei Man Mandy 2006 1:46.6 1

周嘉翹 Chow Ka Kiu Kathie 2006 1:46.7 2

鄧栢霖 Tang Pak Lam 2006 1:48.9 3

岑翠瑩 Sum Chui Ying 2006 1:51.4 4

郭珮珮 Guo Pei Pei 2006 1:52.9 5

張淽洳 Chang Chi Yu Ashley 2006 1:57.2 6

/ Stephanie Capol 2007 1:52.9 1

林凱盈 Lam Hoi Ying 2007 1:53.3 2

/ Lauren Tran 2007 1:56.3 3

/ Chloe Shim 2007 2:02.3 4

何穎湉 Ho Wing Tim Claire 2007 2:17.0 5

張菀珊 Cheung Yuen Shan 2008 1:47.8 1

李天恩 Lee Tin Yan Candice 2008 1:51.1 2

鄧凱曦 Tang Hailey Hoi Hei 2008 1:54.0 3

楊智喬 / 2008 2:00.5 4

/ Cayenne Mather 2008 2:02.7 5

/ Nicole Tang 2008 2:04.7 6

譚雅文 Tan Nga Man Eavan 2009 1:52.7 1

莫子嬉 Mok Tsz Hei 2009 1:55.9 2

何沅芝 / 2009 2:07.6 3

U17
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500m Indoor Rowing Age Group Challenge　Girl's Result
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500m Indoor Rowing Age Group Challenge　Girl's Result

譚卓楠 Tam Cheuk Nam 2010 2:02.3 1

陳依霖 Chan Yee Lam 2010 2:06.7 2

鄺雨超 Kuang Yu Chiu 2010 2:07.6 3

呂思齊 Lyu Siqi Melinda 2010 Absent /

謝江雪 Xie, Bonnie 2011 1:58.9 1

鄧慧恩 Tang Wai Yan Sofia 2011 2:12.1 2

張辰伊 Zhang Emily Chenyi 2012 2:19.2 3

金琬晴 Jin Yuen Ching Mia 2012 2:19.3 4

區潁萳 Au Wing Nam 2011 2:21.1 5

魏梓暄 Wei Queenie 2012 Absent /

U13

U12 or below



As at 8/6/2023

*只供參考 For reference only

姓名 英文姓名 出生年份 時間 總名次

Name Eng Name Year Time Overall ranking

黃　鉦 Wong Ching 2005 1:27.4 1
曾澤桂 Zeng Chak Kwai 2006 1:29.2 2
周堯銘 Zhou Yaoming 2008 1:30.0 3
吳嘉傑 Wu Ka Kit 2006 1:30.3 4

/ Julian Nicolas Zimmer 2006 1:31.3 5
伊斯蘭穆 Delih Islam Amine 2006 1:33.1 6
廖崇禮 Liu Sung Lai 2007 1:33.1 6

/ Johannes Oskar Yoon Engelmeier 2005 1:33.7 8
/ Matthew Mcquhae 2008 1:34.1 9

劉冠齊 Lau Kwun Chai 2006 1:34.7 10
曾令樺 Tsang Ling Wa 2008 1:34.7 10

/ Augustine Mulcahy 2006 1:34.9 12
陳浩然 Chan Ho Yin 2005 1:35.9 13
江俊楠 Jiang Chun Nam 2007 1:36.2 14
鄭卋勛 Cheng Sai Fun 2007 1:36.8 15
曾凱謙 Tsang Hoi Him 2008 1:37.4 16
朱吉勝 Chu Ryan Jae Shen 2007 1:38.0 17
黃梓炫 Wong Tsz Yuen 2008 1:38.0 17
洪卓軒 Hung Cheuk Hin 2009 1:38.0 17
葉一淳 Ian Yip 2010 1:38.4 20
張雲舒 Zhang Eric Yunshu 2008 1:39.2 21
謝江川 Xie, Neal 2009 1:39.3 22
許峻傑 Hui Felix 2006 1:39.6 23
張進靈 Cheung Chun Ling 2007 1:40.2 24
施宗益 / 2009 1:40.2 24
賴栢淇 Lai Pak Ki 2007 1:40.8 26
湛崇熙 Jarn Sung Hei 2006 1:41.2 27
李志佳 Lee Chi Kai 2008 1:41.2 27
林衍榛 Lam Hin Chun Alvin 2009 1:41.7 29
李沅潮 / 2009 1:42.1 30
黃梓峻 Wong Tsz Tsun, Jayden 2007 1:42.3 31
劉昊陽 Lau Ho Yeung 2006 1:42.8 32

/ Ethan Kwan 2007 1:43.2 33
劉哲騫 Lau Chit Hin 2009 1:43.2 34

/ Queon Ernst 2006 1:43.3 34
陳梓建 Chan Tsz Kin 2008 1:43.4 36
黄浚傑 Wong Tsun Kit 2007 1:43.6 37
譚振華 Tam Chun Wa 2007 1:44.6 38

/ Sander Day 2007 1:45.3 39
黃宇道 Huang Yu To 2008 1:45.9 40

青少年賽艇分齡賽 – 第2站  2023/05/27
Youth Rowing Age Group Time Trials 2023 (Stage 2) 

500米室內賽艇分齡挑戰賽 - 男子組 (總排名)
500m Indoor Rowing Age Group Challenge　Boy's Overall Ranking



As at 8/6/2023

*只供參考 For reference only

姓名 英文姓名 出生年份 時間 總名次

Name Eng Name Year Time Overall ranking

青少年賽艇分齡賽 – 第2站  2023/05/27
Youth Rowing Age Group Time Trials 2023 (Stage 2) 

500米室內賽艇分齡挑戰賽 - 男子組 (總排名)
500m Indoor Rowing Age Group Challenge　Boy's Overall Ranking

余　愿 Yu Yuen 2008 1:46.0 41
黃浚賢 Wong Tsun Yin 2007 1:46.5 42
譚國豐 Tam Kwok Fung, Wayne 2009 1:46.6 43
邱進賢 Yow Preston 2009 1:46.7 44
李明陽 Li Ming Yang Alex 2009 1:46.7 44
鍾致遠 Chung Chi Yuen 2008 1:47.8 46
李凱智 Li Hoi Chi David 2009 1:49.0 47
黃恩銘 Wong Aldo 2009 1:49.1 48
彭品誠 Peng Pan Shing Peter 2010 1:50.1 49
李梓華 Lee Tsz Wah 2009 1:51.1 50
李旨俊 Lee Tsz Chun 2006 1:51.5 51
朱鎮鋒 / 2009 1:52.9 52
陳雍卓 Chan Alkin 2011 1:54.7 53
譚家寶 Tam Ka Po 2007 1:54.8 54
歐珈僖 Au Ka Hei 2005 1:54.9 55
黃子乘 Huang Zicheng 2007 1:55.1 56
邵　智 Stewart Harry George 2010 1:55.1 56
梁博然 / 2009 1:56.9 58
張梓灝 Cheung Tsz Ho 2008 1:58.3 59
辛弘璋 Hsin Hung Chang, Jack 2009 2:02.7 60
陸司宸 Season Lu 2011 2:06.3 61
麥　傲 Mak Ngo 2011 2:07.7 62
歐澤豪 Ou Ze Hao 2009 2:08.8 63
黃崇禧 Wong Sung Hei 2011 2:10.8 64
康宇辰 Kang Kevin 2012 2:15.8 65
黃競毅 Wong King Ngai 2012 2:20.3 66
盧宥廷 Lo Yau Ting 2012 2:21.9 67

/ Fung Tsun Ngai Liam 2006 Absent /
蔡楷楷 Choi Kai Kai 2007 Absent /
潘健文 Poon Kin Man 2008 Absent /
張銘琛 Cheung Ming Sum 2008 Absent /
黃達之 Wong Tat Chi 2008 Absent /
曹在宥 Cao Alexander 2009 Absent /
裴中天 Pei Zhongtian 2009 Absent /
林昀睿 Lin Rack 2010 Absent /
陳雋諾 Chan Chun Lok 2010 Absent /
黃雋熙 Wong Chun Hei 2010 Absent /
藍潤青 Lan Victor 2010 Absent /



As at 8/6/2023

*只供參考 For reference only

姓名 英文姓名 出生年份 時間 總名次

Name Eng Name Year Time Overall ranking

黃熙文 Wong Hei Man Mandy 2006 1:46.6 1
周嘉翹 Chow Ka Kiu Kathie 2006 1:46.7 2
張菀珊 Cheung Yuen Shan 2008 1:47.8 3
鄧栢霖 Tang Pak Lam 2006 1:48.9 4
李天恩 Lee Tin Yan Candice 2008 1:51.1 5
岑翠瑩 Sum Chui Ying 2006 1:51.4 6
譚雅文 Tan Nga Man Eavan 2009 1:52.7 7
郭珮珮 Guo Pei Pei 2006 1:52.9 8

/ Stephanie Capol 2007 1:52.9 8
林凱盈 Lam Hoi Ying 2007 1:53.3 10
鄧凱曦 Tang Hailey Hoi Hei 2008 1:54.0 11

/ Natasha Pizzala 2005 1:55.3 12
莫子嬉 Mok Tsz Hei 2009 1:55.9 13

/ Lauren Tran 2007 1:56.3 14
張淽洳 Chang Chi Yu Ashley 2006 1:57.2 15
謝江雪 Xie, Bonnie 2011 1:58.9 16
楊智喬 / 2008 2:00.5 17

/ Chloe Shim 2007 2:02.3 18
譚卓楠 Tam Cheuk Nam 2010 2:02.3 18

/ Cayenne Mather 2008 2:02.7 20
/ Nicole Tang 2008 2:04.7 21

陳依霖 Chan Yee Lam 2010 2:06.7 22
何沅芝 / 2009 2:07.6 23
鄺雨超 Kuang Yu Chiu 2010 2:07.6 23
鄧慧恩 Tang Wai Yan Sofia 2011 2:12.1 25

/ Jeannie Leung 2005 2:14.5 26
何穎湉 Ho Wing Tim Claire 2007 2:17.0 27
張辰伊 Zhang Emily Chenyi 2012 2:19.2 28
金琬晴 Jin Yuen Ching Mia 2012 2:19.3 29
區潁萳 Au Wing Nam 2011 2:21.1 30
呂思齊 Lyu Siqi Melinda 2010 Absent /
魏梓暄 Wei Queenie 2012 Absent /

青少年賽艇分齡賽 – 第2站  2023/05/27
Youth Rowing Age Group Time Trials 2023 (Stage 2) 

500米室內賽艇分齡挑戰賽 - 女子組 (總排名)
500m Indoor Rowing Age Group Challenge　Girl's Overall Ranking



As at 8/6/2023

Time Trial Date 每站日期 08/04 27/05 15/07 29/07 12/08 09/09

排名 中文姓名 英文姓名 出生年份 第一站 第二站 第三站 第四站 第五站 第六站 總 分

Rank Name Eng Name Birth Year Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total Score

1 黃　鉦 Wong Ching 2005 5 5 10

2 陳浩然 Chan Ho Yin 2005 3 2 5

2 / Johannes Oskar Yoon Engelmeier 2005 2 3 5

4 歐珈僖 Au Ka Hei 2005 0 1 1

1 劉冠齊 Lau Kwun Chai 2006 5 1 6

1 曾澤桂 Zeng Chak Kwai 2006 1 5 6

3 / Julian Nicolas Zimmer 2006 3 2 5

4 伊斯蘭穆 Delih Islam Amine 2006 2 1 3

4 吳嘉傑 Wu Ka Kit 2006 0 3 3

6 許峻傑 Hui Felix 2006 1 1 2

7 / Augustine Mulcahy 2006 0 1 1

7 湛崇熙 Jarn Sung Hei 2006 0 1 1

7 劉昊陽 Lau Ho Yeung 2006 0 1 1

7 / Queon Ernst 2006 0 1 1

7 李旨俊 Lee Tsz Chun 2006 0 1 1

1 廖崇禮 Liu Sung Lai 2007 5 5 10

2 賴栢淇 Lai Pak Ki 2007 3 1 4

2 鄭卋勛 Cheng Sai Fun 2007 2 2 4

4 江俊楠 Jiang Chun Nam 2007 0 3 3

5 黃浚賢 Wong Tsun Yin 2007 1 1 2

5 黃梓峻 Wong Tsz Tsun, Jayden 2007 1 1 2

5 張進靈 Cheung Chun Ling 2007 1 1 2

8 譚勳傑 Jimmy Tan 2007 1 0 1

8 朱吉勝 Chu Ryan Jae Shen 2007 0 1 1

8 / Ethan Kwan 2007 0 1 1

8 黄浚傑 Wong Tsun Kit 2007 0 1 1

8 譚振華 Tam Chun Wa 2007 0 1 1

8 / Sander Day 2007 0 1 1

8 譚家寶 Tam Ka Po 2007 0 1 1

8 葉晉顯 Ip Chun Hin 2007 1 0 1

8 黃子乘 Huang Zicheng 2007 0 1 1

Age 17 & Under (2006)

Age 16 & Under (2007)

中國香港賽艇協會 - 青少年賽艇分齡賽 2023
Hong Kong, China Rowing Association - Youth Rowing Age Group Time Trials 2023

男子年齡組別分數 Boy's Age Group Time Trial Score

Age 18 & Under (2005)



As at 8/6/2023

Time Trial Date 每站日期 08/04 27/05 15/07 29/07 12/08 09/09

排名 中文姓名 英文姓名 出生年份 第一站 第二站 第三站 第四站 第五站 第六站 總 分

Rank Name Eng Name Birth Year Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total Score

中國香港賽艇協會 - 青少年賽艇分齡賽 2023
Hong Kong, China Rowing Association - Youth Rowing Age Group Time Trials 2023

男子年齡組別分數 Boy's Age Group Time Trial Score

1 周堯銘 Zhou Yaoming 2008 2 5 7

2 曾凱謙 Tsang Hoi Him 2008 5 1 6

3 黃梓炫 Wong Tsz Yuen 2008 3 1 4

4 曾令樺 Tsang Ling Wa 2008 1 2 3

4 / Matthew Mcquhae 2008 0 3 3

6 李志佳 Lee Chi Kai 2008 1 1 2

6 黃宇道 Huang Yu To 2008 1 1 2

8 劉斯樂 Lau Sze Lok Kazaf 2008 1 0 1

8 郭衍彤 Kwok Hin Tung 2008 1 0 1

8 裴中天 Pei Zhongtian 2008 1 0 1

8 許家傑 Xu Ka Kit 2008 1 0 1

8 張雲舒 Zhang Eric Yunshu 2008 0 1 1

8 陳梓建 Chan Tsz Kin 2008 0 1 1

8 余　愿 Yu Yuen 2008 0 1 1

8 張梓灝 Cheung Tsz Ho 2008 0 1 1

1 林衍榛 Lam Hin Chun Alvin 2009 5 1 6

1 洪卓軒 Hung Cheuk Hin 2009 1 5 6

3 謝江川 Xie, Neal 2009 2 3 5

4 劉哲騫 Lau Chit Hin 2009 3 1 4

5 李梓華 Lee Tsz Wah 2009 1 1 2

5 譚國豐 Tam Kwok Fung Wayne 2009 1 1 2

5 邱進賢 Preston Yow 2009 1 1 2

5 施宗益 / 2009 0 2 2

9 嚴　煦 Wilson Xu Yan 2009 1 0 1

9 曹在宥 Alexander CAO 2009 1 0 1

9 陳天信 Chan Carleb Tin Shun 2009 1 0 1

9 李沅潮 / 2009 0 1 1

9 李明陽 Li Ming Yang Alex 2009 0 1 1

9 李凱智 Li Hoi Chi David 2009 0 1 1

9 黃恩銘 Wong Aldo 2009 0 1 1

9 辛弘璋 Hsin Hung Chang, Jack 2009 0 1 1

9 歐澤豪 Ou Ze Hao 2009 0 1 1

9 朱鎮鋒 / 2009 0 1 1

9 梁博然 / 2009 0 1 1

Age 15 & Under (2008)

Age 14 & Under (2009)



As at 8/6/2023

Time Trial Date 每站日期 08/04 27/05 15/07 29/07 12/08 09/09

排名 中文姓名 英文姓名 出生年份 第一站 第二站 第三站 第四站 第五站 第六站 總 分

Rank Name Eng Name Birth Year Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total Score

中國香港賽艇協會 - 青少年賽艇分齡賽 2023
Hong Kong, China Rowing Association - Youth Rowing Age Group Time Trials 2023

男子年齡組別分數 Boy's Age Group Time Trial Score

1 葉一淳 Ian Yip 2010 5 5 10

2 彭品誠 Peng Pan Shing Peter 2010 1 3 4

3 俞溯明 Yu David Suming 2010 3 0 3

4 陳天啟 Chan Lucas Tin Kai 2010 2 0 2

4 邵　智 Stewart Harry George 2010 0 2 2

6 藍潤青 Victor Zhu Lan 2010 1 0 1

1 陳雍卓 Chan Alkin 2011 5 5 10

2 陸司宸 Season Lu 2011 0 3 3

2 黃競毅 Wong King Ngai 2012 2 1 3

2 庫克頌禮 Cook Adam Alan 2012 3 0 3

5 康宇辰 Kang Kevin 2012 1 1 2

5 盧宥廷 Lo Yau Ting 2012 1 1 2

5 麥　傲 Mak Ngo 2011 0 2 2

8 黃崇禧 Wong Sung Hei 2011 0 1 1

每個名次及其分數如下︰名次分數第一名 5分; 第二名 3分; 第三名 2分; 第四名及以後 1分

Details of the Point System are as follows: Rank 1st Point 5; Rank 2nd Point 3; Rank 3rd Point 2; Rank 4th and after Point 1

每位參賽者參加每一個賽站將獲得1分，以每站每個組別計算 Participant scores 1 point for competing in each stage of time trial.

Age 13 & Under (2010)

Age 12 & Under (2011)



As at 8/6/2023

Time Trial Date 每站日期 08/04 27/05 15/07 29/07 12/08 09/09

排名 中文姓名 英文姓名 出生年份 第一站 第二站 第三站 第四站 第五站 第六站 總 分

Rank Name Eng Name Birth Year Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total Score

1 / Natasha Pizzala 2005 0 5 5

2 / Jeannie Leung 2005 0 3 3

1 岑翠瑩 Shum Chui Ying 2006 5 1 6

1 周嘉翹 Chow Ka Kiu 2006 3 3 6

1 黃熙文 Wong Hei Man 2006 1 5 6

4 張淽洳 Chang Ashley Chi Yu 2006 2 1 3

5 郭珮珮 Guo Pei Pei 2006 1 1 2

5 鄧栢霖 Tang Pak Lam 2006 0 2 2

7 / Sahmet Helison 2006 1 0 1

1 林凱盈 Lam Hoi Ying 2007 5 3 8

2 / Stephanie Capol 2007 0 5 5

3 何穎湉 Ho Wing Tim Caire 2007 3 1 4

4 李佳姿 Li Jia Zi 2007 2 0 2

4 / Lauren Tran 2007 0 2 2

6 / Chloe Shim 2007 0 1 1

1 鄧凱曦 Tang Hoi Hei 2008 5 2 7

2 張菀珊 Cheung Yuen Shan 2008 1 5 6

3 楊智喬 Yeung Chi Kiu 2008 3 1 4

4 李天恩 Lee Tin Yan Candice 2008 0 3 3

5 楊以琳 Yang YiLing Elina 2008 2 0 2

6 / Cayenne Mather 2008 0 1 1

6 / Nicole Tang 2008 0 1 1

1 譚雅文 Tan Nga Man Eavan 2009 5 5 10

2 莫子嬉 Mok Tsz Hei 2009 0 3 3

2 徐嘉璐 Tsui Ka Lo 2009 3 0 3

4 何沅芝 / 2009 0 2 2

中國香港賽艇協會 - 青少年賽艇分齡賽 2023
Hong Kong, China Rowing Association - Youth Rowing Age Group Time Trials 2023

女子年齡組別分數 Girl's Age Group Time Trial Score

Age 18 & Under (2005)

Age 17 & Under (2006)

Age 16 & Under (2007)

Age 15 & Under (2008)

Age 14 & Under (2009)



As at 8/6/2023

Time Trial Date 每站日期 08/04 27/05 15/07 29/07 12/08 09/09

排名 中文姓名 英文姓名 出生年份 第一站 第二站 第三站 第四站 第五站 第六站 總 分

Rank Name Eng Name Birth Year Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total Score

中國香港賽艇協會 - 青少年賽艇分齡賽 2023
Hong Kong, China Rowing Association - Youth Rowing Age Group Time Trials 2023

女子年齡組別分數 Girl's Age Group Time Trial Score

1 陳依霖 Chan Yee Lam 2010 5 3 8

2 譚卓楠 Tam Cheuk Nam 2010 0 5 5

2 鄺雨超 Kuang Yu Chiu 2010 3 2 5

1 謝江雪 Xie, Bonnie 2011 5 5 10

2 鄧慧恩 Sofia Tang 2011 3 3 6

3 區潁萳 Au Wing Nam 2011 2 1 3

1 張辰伊 Zhang Emily Chenyi 2012 0 2 2

2 金琬晴 Jin Yuen Ching Mia 2012 0 1 1

2 魏梓暄 Wei Queenie 2012 0 1 1

每個名次及其分數如下︰名次分數第一名 5分; 第二名 3分; 第三名 2分; 第四名及以後 1分

Details of the Point System are as follows: Rank 1st Point 5; Rank 2nd Point 3; Rank 3rd Point 2; Rank 4th and after Point 1

每位參賽者參加每一個賽站將獲得1分，以每站每個組別計算 Participant scores 1 point for competing in each stage of time trial.

Age 13 & Under (2010)

Age 12 & Under (2011)


